Division Name
10th District Court

Justice Court Precinct #1

Constable Pct. #1
Constable Pct. #2
Sheriff's Office
Personal Bond

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff
Sheriff's Office
Tax Office

Constable Pct. #2
Sheriff's Office

Employee

Becca Millo

Beverly Neuman
Blake Patton

Brian Gately
Christina Schanfish
Esperanza Villarreal

Hassan Mustafa
James Fullen
Justin Oday
Margarette Reed

Richard Ferrino
Timothy Diffee

Effective Date
1/1/2025
12/19/2024
1/1/2025
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024

12/27/2024
1/1/2025

12/19/2024
12/19/2024

12/19/2024
12/19/2024

Job Profile

Judge - 10th District Court

Sr. Deputy County Clerk
Constable Precinct 1

Sergeant Constable Il

Deputy Sheriff 111

Personal Bond Supervision Officer

Captain Sheriff

Sheriff

Sergeant Sheriff

Customer Service Representative |

Deputy Constable V
Deputy Sheriff V

Salary

$18,000.00
$39,859.04
$98,320.00
$89,095.00
$68,495.00
$47,156.10

$109,695.00
$156,000.00
$83,945.00
$34,222.00

$73,645.00
$73,645.00

Reason
Elected
Promotion
Elected
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion

Promotion
Elected

Promotion
Promotion

Transfer
Promotion



